
Poule A

1. HAKIN Léon  - CHRISTOPHE José 5 v
2. LOHEST Dominique  - MASSANGE Eric 5 v
3. DOUIN Michel  - SALON Joseph 4 v
4. AL SBINATI Amir  - POZZI Gaëtan 3 v
5. GERMEAUX Daniel  - PETIT J-Marie 2 v
6. BERGENHOUSE Joël  - CIVINO Dominique 1 v
7. SWERTS Marcel  - LEDUC Léonard 1 v

Poule B

1. ARGENTA Maurice  - KOVAC François 6 v
2. MATOT Michel  - WEGRIA Georges 4 v
3. MONTE Luigi  - SPEE Anny 4 v
4. WILMUS Eric  - LONDOT Xavier 3 v
5. ENCLIN Marcel  - SALVAGGIO Angelo 2 v
6. IACOLINO Joseph  - MARCHANDISE Michel 2 v
7. DERCKENNE Joseph  - COLSON Roseline 0 v

Poule C

1. DE BAL Firmin D4 VIEL Josy 4 v
2. LARUELLE Jean D0 RAYMAKERS Joseph 4 v
3. MAQUET Jacques C0 MALPAS André 3 v
4. COX Jean D0 DONNAY Roger 3 v
5. COENEN Ariane D4 BRISY Raymonde 1 v
6. LECLERQ Helmut D6 LENGLEZ Annie 0 v

Classement

1. HAKIN Léon B4 Donald  - CHRISTOPHE José C0 Donald 39 pts

2. DE BAL Firmin D4 Bas-Oha  - VIEL Josy D4 Ivoz 38

3. ARGENTA Maurice D0 Retinne  - KOVAC François D4 Retinne 37

4. LOHEST Dominique B6 Donald  - MASSANGE Eric C0 Donald 36

5. MATOT Michel B6 Wanze  - WEGRIA Georges C4 Wanze 34

6. LARUELLE Jean D0 Wanze  - RAYMAKERS Joseph D2 St Remacle 33

7. MONTE Luigi C2 Montzen  - SPEE Anny D4 Montzen 32

8. DOUIN Michel B6 Lux.  - SALON Joseph C6 Crisnée 31

9. MAQUET Jacques C0 Astrid  - MALPAS André C4 Astrid 29

10. WILMUS Eric C4 Marchin  - LONDOT Xavier D4 Bas-Oha 28

11. AL SBINATI Amir C4 Retinne  - POZZI Gaëtan C4 Retinne 27

12. COX Jean D0 Ivoz  - DONNAY Roger D2 Ivoz 26

13. GERMEAUX Daniel C4 Donald  - PETIT J-Marie C4 Donald 24

14. COENEN Ariane D4 Wanze  - BRISY Raymonde E2 Wanze 23

15. ENCLIN Marcel C6 Ivoz  - SALVAGGIO Angelo E6 Ivoz 22

16. IACOLINO Joseph D0 Crisnée  - MARCHANDISE Michel D2 Crisnée 21

17. BERGENHOUSE Joël C6 Retinne  - CIVINO Dominique D2 Retinne 19

18. LECLERQ Helmut D6 Dolhain  - LENGLEZ Annie E0 Dolhain 18

19. DERCKENNE Joseph D0 Retinne  - COLSON Roseline D6 St Remacle 17

20. SWERTS Marcel C4 Retinne  - LEDUC Léonard C6 Retinne 16
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